Page 125•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
Drawer Runners – FGV
Drawer Runners – Cabx
DRAWER  RUNNERS
DRAWER RUNNERS
Page 126 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
265Values given in mm
6

450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm
25
29-30
Drawer Slide Series
抽屉滑轨系列
608-118
118MM高侧板喷粉滑轨 Metal Box Slide
608-86
86MM高侧板喷粉滑轨 Metal Box Slide
ECONO
DRAWER  RUNNERS - CABX
DRAWER RUNNER -  WHITE
ADRUN300MMWH 1.2mm - 300mm
ADRUN350MMWH 1.2mm - 350mm
ADRUN400MMWH 1.2mm - 400mm
ADRUN450MMWH 1.2mm - 450mm
ADRUN500MMWH 1.2mm - 500mm
ADRUN550MMWH 1.2mm - 550mm
ADRUN600MMWH 1.2mm - 600mm
ALDRUN300MMWH 0.9mm - 300mm
ALDRUN350MMWH 0.9mm - 350mm
ALDRUN400MMWH 0.9mm - 400mm
ALDRUN450MMWH 0.9mm - 450mm
ALDRUN500MMWH 0.9mm - 500mm
DRAWER RUNNER
METABOX
RMETABOX500150WH 500x150mm White (1.0mm)
RMETABOX50086WH 500x86mm White (1.0mm)
RMETABOX450150WH 450x150mm White (1.0mm)
RMETABOX45086WH 450x86mm White (1.0mm)
•  Self Closing
•  Dynamic load: 20kg
•  1.2mm thick
•  Bottom mounting

Page 132 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
45,7
12,7
27mm
9mm
45,7
12,7
35mm
12.7mm
45,7
12,7
45mm
12.7mm
BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER 45MM
GALVANISED
ABB250GAL 250mm
ABB300GAL 300mm
ABB350GAL 350mm
ABB400GAL 400mm
ABB450GAL 450mm
ABB500GAL 500mm
ABB550GAL 550mm
ABB600GAL 600mm
BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER
27MM GALVANISED
CBB27300GAL (27mm)  - 300MM
CBB27350GAL (27mm)  - 350MM
CBB27400GAL (27mm) - 400MM
CBB27450GAL (27mm) - 450MM
CBB27500GAL (27mm) - 500MM
BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER
35MM GALVANISED
CBB35250GAL (35mm) - 250MM
CBB35300GAL (35mm) - 300MM
CBB35350GAL (35mm) - 350MM
CBB35400GAL (35mm) - 400MM
CBB35450GAL (35mm) - 450MM
CBB35500GAL (35mm) - 500MM
•  Self Closing
•  Dynamic load: 25kg
•  Side fixing
•  Tested to 30,000 cycles

Page 133•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
ONE-TOUCH
35
SOFT CLOSING
45,7
12,7
35
45,7
12,7
35
SOFT CLOSING
DRAWER HOLE LOCATIONA SIDE VIEW
DRAWER RUNNERS - CABXDRAWER RUNNERS - CABX
BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER
ONE TOUCH - PUSH TO OPEN
CBB400OT 400mm
CBB450OT 450mm
CBB500OT 500mm
BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER
SOFT CLOSING
RTS813 400mm
RTS814 450mm
RTS815 500mm
UNDER MOUNT DRAWER RUNNER SOFT
CLOSING
ADH301D300 300mm
ADH301D350 350mm
ADH301D400 400mm
ADH301D450 450mm
ADH301D500 500mm
ADH301D550 550mm
Drawer’s Length
L
Cabinet’s Depth
L1(min.)